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adjective frequence
aut 206072
neu 198614 I
gro 151160 I
erst 105363
wei 102057
klein 83306
eigen 80595 I

hoch 76932 I
wichtig 73671 I
deutsch 73348 I
verschieden 59091 D
alt 56309 I
moglich 35258 D
schnell 52821 D
lang 52160 _
schén 49430 D
nah 47681 D
richtig 45935
aktuell 45632 | D
gemeinsam 43820/

kurz 42793 -
direkt 42483 1D
ganz 42232 -
einfach 41900 -

genau 39595 -



rund
wirklich
stark
personlich
besonder
frei

jung
leicht

unterschiedlich
entsprechend

bekannt
einzeln
spat
international
zusatzlich
folgend
deutlich
erfolgreich
sicher

klar

sozial
bestimmt
zahlreich
individuell
offentlich
haufig
schwer
frih
interessant
politisch
europaisch
modern
allgemein
gesamt
technisch
kostenlos
voll
speziell

toll

gleich
offen

aktiv

privat
notwendig
gleichzeitig
regelmasig

39015 [y
38818 [T
38428 [
34567 [T
32849
32844
31902 g
31377
30738 [
30688 [
30159 [
29859 [
29122 g
28780 [
28447 [
28194
28019 [
27837 g
27723 g
26567 [
26004 [
25536 [
25530 [
24548 [
24535 [
23634
23123 g

23052 g
22628 [
22609 [
22550 [
22171 g
22038 [
22011 g
21854
21750 g
21278 g
21213 g
21191 g

20058 [
19832
19425
18636 [
18212
17856 |
17631
17574 |



jeweilig
gunstig
positiv
echt
schlecht
ahnlich
wesentlich
taglich
weltweit
vorhanden
praktisch
tatsachlich
komplett
gering
einzig
passend
vergangen
zentral
genannt
gesetzlich
historisch
erforderlich

wissenschaftlich

vollig

heutig
normal

breit

tief

standig
beliebt
perfekt
herzlich
sogenannt
gesund
spannend
fest
natirlich
grundsatzlich
optimal
unabhangig
konkret
selten
wirtschaftlich
klassisch
automatisch
frisch

falsch

17308
17102 |
17086 |
16981 |
16628 )
16588
16474
16264
16016 )
15991
15801
15728
15611
15595 |
15336
15275
14396
14037
13956 )
13893
13734
13536
13522
13185
13149 )
13123
12916
12879
12843
12835
12738
12686 |
12655
12545
12338 |
12327
12292
12280 |
12212
12124
12121
12097 |
12076 |
11965 |
11939
11855 |
11813



eng
nachhaltig
bewusst
intensiv
geeignet
absolut
mobil
ehemalig
professionell
rot

rein
bestehend
knapp
vielfaltig
sinnvoll
umfassend
gran

jahrlich
finanziell
besten
hochwertig
digital
vollstandig
weil3
umfangreich
kommend
schwierig
notig

erneut
anschlieBend
tatig

gewiss

links
zustandig
wahr
beruflich
medizinisch
ausreichend
recht
regional
schwarz
menschlich
teuer

ideal

offiziell
schriftlich
entscheidend

11754 |
11651 |
11642 |
11409 |
11386 |
11341 |
11301 |
11289 |
11236 |
11120 |
1117 |
10988 |
10962 |
10881 |
10810 |
10790 |
10636 |
10586 |
10583 |
10574 |
10531 |
10494 |
10474 |
10446 |
10358 |
10313
10261 |
10240 |
10219 |
10133
10039 |
9999 |
9967 |
9854 |
9842 |
9823 |
9690 |
9679 |
9670 |
9664 |
9610 |
9490 |
9464 |
9405 |
9364 |
9329 |
9319 |



zunehmend
langsam

lieb

national
verantwortlich
unmittelbar
relativ

bereit
rechtlich

gesellschaftlich

attraktiv
fertig
kulturell
traditionell
innovativ
hervorragend
einzigartig
erheblich
warm
typisch
heilig

super
zukUnftig
verfligbar
reich

inner

halb
staatlich
urspringlich
divers
evangelisch
lokal

kinftig
ausfihrlich

9273 |
9186 |
9103 |
9100 |
8941 |
8934 |
8927 |
8863 |
8839 |
8770 |
8759 |
8754 |
8745 |
8704 |
8574 |
8572 |
8500 |
8417 |
8402 |
8379 |
8297 |
8271 |
8132
8122
8067 |
8033 |
8017 |
8011 |
7934 |
7928 |
7903 |
7857 |
7836 |
7804 |



